2024

Crop Variety Quantity
Shallots Ed's Red 22lbs
Kale Beady's Camden 18lbs
Peppers Carrot Bomb .45lb
Peppers Thai Hot .5lb
Bean Mitla Black 17.5lbs
Flower Chinese Forget-Me 80z
Cape Gooseb¢ Ambrosia 1.5lbs
Peppers Hidalgo Serrano  1.5lbs
Flower N/A 3000 seeds
Peppers Numex 40z
Flower Anise Hyssop 30z
Flower Woad 3oz
Onion red .5lb
Flower Strawflower 2.50z
Peppers Hungarian Boldog 3/4lb
Beans N/A 5lbs
Flower Mammoth Sunflow: 60z
Squash Butternut 20z
Flower Bee balm 0.50z
Flower Zinnias loz
Flower Calendula loz
Flower Flamingo Feather C 40z
Tomato Weaver's Black Bra 8oz
Lettuce Garnet Butter Gem 1oz
Cilantro N/A 20z
Shallots Ed's Red loz
Zinnia N/A 20z
Okra N/A 25¢g
Bean Winfield Pole Bean 22lbs
Flower Digitalis .50z
Flower Columbine .50z
Flower Tanacetum 20z
Tomato N/A .50z
Peppers N/A .50z
Peppers Serrano 1/4lb
Tomato Golden Berry 1/2lb
Peppers Paprika 30z
Kale Russian Frills 6lbs
Lettuce Joker .5lb
Flower Ruby Parfait Celosi..3lb
Tomato N/A 1/4lb
Flower Zinnia .5lbs

Price paid by seed ¢ Retail Price or Estin Used Where?

$2,200
$1,495
$250
$200
$70

$565
$565

$450

$32

$225

$330

$565

$19,400 Sold to seed compe
$15,700 Sold to seed compe
$3,470 Sold to seed compe
$3,680 Sold to seed compe
$560 Sold to seed compe
$100 On farm, by commLt
$10,000 Sold to seed compe
$10,200 Sold to seed compe
$75 Onfarm
$3,400 By community
$7,800 On farm, by commt
$3,000 On farm, by commLt
$420 By community
$970 By community
$5,500 Sold to seed compe
$150 Onfarm
$200 On farm
$400 On farm
$2,600 On farm
$85 On farm
$50 Onfarm
$3,100 Sold to seed compe
$3,200 Sold to seed compe
$80 Onfarm
$100 Onfarm
$75 Onfarm
$170 Onfarm
$20 On farm, by commt
$700 Sold to seed compe
$1,200 Onfarm
$800 On farm
$750 On farm
$850 On farm
$850 On farm
$1,700 Sold to seed compe
$6,000 Sold to seed compe
$1,400 On farm
$5,200 Sold to seed compe
$600 Sold to seed compe
$2,200 Sold to seed compe
$3,200 On farm, by commt
$680 On farm, by commLt



Melons
Watermelons
Peppers
Pumpkins
Leeks
Kale
Peppers
Squash
Squash
Rice
Wheat
Rye
Peanuts
Lettuce
Onions
Cucumber
Flower
Herb
Flower
Flower
Leeks
Turnip
Squash
Turnip
Shallots
Okra
Flower
Flower
Flower
Bean

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
Madeley
N/A
Delicata
Butternut
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Little Leaf
Pink Zinnia
Sweet Annie
Blue Vervain
Codonopsis
N/A
Gilfeather
N/A
Macomber
N/A

N/A
Multiple
Marigold
Calendula
Green

.5lb

1lb

1/4lb

2lbs
3/4lbs
6.6lbs
1.5lbs
600 seeds
600 seeds
50z

5lbs

5lbs

2lbs

80z

50z

2lbs

30z

30z

30z

30z

1lb

3lbs

2lbs

.5lb

1/8lb

500 seeds
2lbs

40z

40z

10lbs

$480

$600
$250
$250
$250
$250

$315

$800 On farm, by commLt
$1,000 On farm, by commLt
$1,700 On farm, by commt
$800 On farm, by commLt
$750 On farm, by commLt
$5,400 Sold to seed compe
$9,500 On farm
$100 On farm, by commLt
$100 On farm, by commLt
$100 On farm, by commLt
$90 On farm, by commt
$90 On farm, by commt
$190 On farm, by commLt
$600 On farm, by commLt
$400 On farm, by commLt
$3,200 Sold to seed compe
$700 Sold to seed compe
$600 Sold to seed compe
$800 Sold to seed compe
$700 Sold to seed compe
$4,900 Sold to seed compe
$1,050 Sold to seed compe
$600 On farm
$275 On farm, by commLt
$100 On farm, by commLt
$75 On farm, by commt
$1,000 Sold to seed compe
$500 On farm, by commLt
$200 On farm, by commLt
$350 On farm, by commLt



$157,305 (if all seed is valued at retail prices)

$108,755 (2024 cohort reporting)
$48,550 (2023 cohort reporting on 2024 seed)

Iny, used on farm






Crop
Onions
Lettuce
Soybean
Kale
Lettuce
Chickpeas
Onions
Tomatoes
Tobacco
Tomatoes
Lettuce
Peppers
Bean
Bean
Kale
Peppers
Tomatoes
Flower
Flower
Flower
Flower
Cucumber
Bean
Peanuts
Barley
Lettuce
Marshmallow
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Squash
Radish
Cucumber
Amaranth
Herb
Bean
Onions
Squash
Lettuce
Bean
Bean

Variety Quantity
New York Early 10lbs
Garnet Butter C5lbs
Midori Giant  5.5lbs
Siberian 3lbs
ltalianscher  4.40z
Black Kabouli 9lbs
N/A 1lb
N/A 40z
N/A loz
Sulia's Heart  1/4lb
1/4lb
Merrimack Wor 1.40z
King of the Early8lbs
Limelight 34lbs
Russian Frills  5lbs
Shishito 1lb
Willie Wing Pas 1/4lb
Calendula 80z
Marigold 40z
Bachelor Butto1 8oz
Columbine 20z
Hybrid 7081  8.5lbs
Limelight 15.3lbs
N/A 2lbs
N/A 2lbs
Marshall Romai 30z
N/A 60z
Butternut 20z
Delicata 50z
Pepo 2lbs
Maxima 2lbs
Moschata 2lbs
N/A 20z
N/A 50 seeds
N/A 1/2lb
Sweet Annie .50z
Pole 5lbs
5lbs
Acorn 15lbs
3lbs
Whipple 2lbs
Dry 5lbs

Price paid by se Retail Price or E Used Where?

$400
$50
$100
$50
$35

$25
$40
$32
$136

$400

$4,200
$66

$20
$38

$500
$1,050
$450

$10,100 On farm and by community
$10,170 Seed company, on farm and by cc

$375 Seed company
$2,340 Seed company
$150 Seed company
$234 Seed company
$960 Onfarm
$1,670 Onfarm
$750 Onfarm
$1,600 Seed company
$150 Seed company
$575 Seed company
$260 Seed company
$1,100 Seed company
$4,460 Seed company
$14,490 Seed company
$1,600 By Community
$500 On farm
$500 Onfarm
$800 On farm
$400 Onfarm
$12,750 Seed company
$500 Seed company
$192 Onfarm
$80 On farm
$230 Seed company
$1,200 Seed company

$400 On farm and by community
$250 On farm and by community

$575 Onfarm
$1,400 On farm
$640 Onfarm
$100 Onfarm
$25 On farm
$200 Onfarm
$150 Onfarm
$100 Onfarm
$4,800 Seed company
$3,000 Seed company
$3,700 Seed company
$65 On farm
$160 Onfarm



Corn
Tomatoes
Peppers
Bean
Tomatoes
Peppers
Flower
Soybean
Flower
Lettuce
Arugula
Peppers
Bean
Lettuce
Corn

Flint 5lbs
50 seeds
50 seeds
King of the Early 10lbs
Yusepov 500 seeds

Sweet Hungariz 500 seeds
Spilanthes 378

1lb
Ammobium Ala .250z
Yugoslavian Re .50z

Chocolate 1lb

Jacob's Cattle 50lbs
Elf Ears 100z
Flint 20lbs

$40

$111

$500

$80

$100 Onfarm
$10 Onfarm
$10 Onfarm
$320 Seed company
$55 On farm
$55 On farm
$4,700 Seed company
$30 Onfarm
$700 Onfarm
$100 Onfarm
Onfarm
$3,500 Seed company
$1,600 Seed company
$1,200 Seed company
$500 By Community



$96,581
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