2024						
Crop	Variety	Quantity	Price paid by see	ed र Retail Pric	e or Estin	Used Where?
Shallots	Ed's Red	22lbs	\$2,2	200	\$19,400	Sold to seed compa
Kale	Beady's Camden	18lbs	\$1,4	195	\$15,700	Sold to seed compa
Peppers	Carrot Bomb	.45lb	\$2	250	\$3,470	Sold to seed compa
Peppers	Thai Hot	.5lb	\$2	200	\$3,680	Sold to seed compa
Bean	Mitla Black	17.5lbs	\$	370	\$560	Sold to seed compa
Flower	Chinese Forget-Me	-80z			\$100	On farm, by commu
Cape Gooseb	€ Ambrosia	1.5lbs	\$5	65	\$10,000	Sold to seed compa
Peppers	Hidalgo Serrano	1.5lbs	\$5	65	\$10,200	Sold to seed compa
Flower	N/A	3000 seeds			\$75	On farm
Peppers	Numex	4oz			\$3,400	By community
Flower	Anise Hyssop	3oz			\$7,800	On farm, by commu
Flower	Woad	3oz			\$3,000	On farm, by commu
Onion	red	.5lb			\$420	By community
Flower	Strawflower	2.5oz			\$970	By community
Peppers	Hungarian Boldog	3/4lb	\$4	150	\$5,500	Sold to seed compa
Beans	N/A	5lbs			\$150	On farm
Flower	Mammoth Sunflow	60z			\$200	On farm
Squash	Butternut	20z			\$400	On farm
Flower	Bee balm	0.5oz			\$2,600	On farm
Flower	Zinnias	1oz			\$85	On farm
Flower	Calendula	1oz			\$50	On farm
Flower	Flamingo Feather C	24oz	\$	32	\$3,100	Sold to seed compa
Tomato	Weaver's Black Bra	80Z	\$2	225	\$3,200	Sold to seed compa
Lettuce	Garnet Butter Gem	1oz			\$80	On farm
Cilantro	N/A	20z			\$100	On farm
Shallots	Ed's Red	1oz			\$75	On farm
Zinnia	N/A	20z			\$170	On farm
Okra	N/A	25g			\$20	On farm, by commu
Bean	Winfield Pole Bean	22lbs	\$3	330	\$700	Sold to seed compa
Flower	Digitalis	.50z			\$1,200	On farm
Flower	Columbine	.50z			\$800	On farm
Flower	Tanacetum	20z			\$750	On farm
Tomato	N/A	.5oz			\$850	On farm
Peppers	N/A	.50z			\$850	On farm
Peppers	Serrano	1/4lb			\$1,700	Sold to seed compa
Tomato	Golden Berry	1/2lb			\$6,000	Sold to seed compa
Peppers	Paprika	3oz			\$1,400	On farm
Kale	Russian Frills	6lbs	\$5	65	\$5,200	Sold to seed compa
Lettuce	Joker	.5lb				Sold to seed compa
Flower	Ruby Parfait Celosi	.3lb				Sold to seed compa
Tomato	N/A	1/4lb				On farm, by commu
Flower	Zinnia	.5lbs				On farm, by commu
						-

Melons	N/A	.5lb		\$800	On farm, by commu
Watermelons	N/A	1lb		\$1,000	On farm, by commu
Peppers	N/A	1/4lb		\$1,700	On farm, by commu
Pumpkins	N/A	2lbs		\$800	On farm, by commu
Leeks	N/A	3/4lbs		\$750	On farm, by commu
Kale	Madeley	6.6lbs	\$480	\$5,400	Sold to seed compa
Peppers	N/A	1.5lbs		\$9,500	On farm
Squash	Delicata	600 seeds		\$100	On farm, by commu
Squash	Butternut	600 seeds		\$100	On farm, by commu
Rice	N/A	50z		\$100	On farm, by commu
Wheat	N/A	5lbs		\$90	On farm, by commu
Rye	N/A	5lbs		\$90	On farm, by commu
Peanuts	N/A	2lbs		\$190	On farm, by commu
Lettuce	N/A	8oz		\$600	On farm, by commu
Onions	N/A	50z		\$400	On farm, by commu
Cucumber	Little Leaf	2lbs	\$600	\$3,200	Sold to seed compa
Flower	Pink Zinnia	3oz	\$250	\$700	Sold to seed compa
Herb	Sweet Annie	3oz	\$250	\$600	Sold to seed compa
Flower	Blue Vervain	3oz	\$250	\$800	Sold to seed compa
Flower	Codonopsis	3oz	\$250	\$700	Sold to seed compa
Leeks	N/A	1lb		\$4,900	Sold to seed compa
Turnip	Gilfeather	3lbs	\$315	\$1,050	Sold to seed compa
Squash	N/A	2lbs		\$600	On farm
Turnip	Macomber	.5lb		\$275	On farm, by commu
Shallots	N/A	1/8lb		\$100	On farm, by commu
Okra	N/A	500 seeds		\$75	On farm, by commu
Flower	Multiple	2lbs		\$1,000	Sold to seed compa
Flower	Marigold	40z		\$500	On farm, by commu
Flower	Calendula	40z		\$200	On farm, by commu
Bean	Green	10lbs		\$350	On farm, by commu

\$157,305 (if all seed is valued at retail prices)

\$108,755 (2024 cohort reporting) \$48,550 (2023 cohort reporting on 2024 seed)

ıny, used on farm

		20)23	
Crop	Variety	Quantity	Price paid by se Ret	ail Price or E Used Where?
Onions	New York Early	/ 10lbs		\$10,100 On farm and by community
Lettuce	Garnet Butter	G 5lbs	\$400	\$10,170 Seed company, on farm and b
Soybean	Midori Giant	5.5lbs	\$50	\$375 Seed company
Kale	Siberian	3lbs	\$100	\$2,340 Seed company
Lettuce	Italianscher	4.4oz	\$50	\$150 Seed company
Chickpeas	Black Kabouli	9lbs	\$35	\$234 Seed company
Onions	N/A	1lb		\$960 On farm
Tomatoes	N/A	4oz		\$1,670 On farm
Tobacco	N/A	1oz		\$750 On farm
Tomatoes	Sulia's Heart	1/4lb		\$1,600 Seed company
Lettuce		1/4lb	\$25	\$150 Seed company
Peppers	Merrimack Wo	r 1.4oz	\$40	\$575 Seed company
Bean	King of the Ear	l ₎ 8lbs	\$32	\$260 Seed company
Bean	Limelight	34lbs	\$136	\$1,100 Seed company
Kale	Russian Frills	5lbs		\$4,460 Seed company
Peppers	Shishito	1lb	\$400	\$14,490 Seed company
Tomatoes	Willie Wing Pa	s 1/4lb	·	\$1,600 By Community
Flower	Calendula	8oz		\$500 On farm
Flower	Marigold	4oz		\$500 On farm
Flower	Bachelor Butto			\$800 On farm
Flower	Columbine	2oz		\$400 On farm
Cucumber	Hybrid 7081	8.5lbs	\$4,200	\$12,750 Seed company
Bean	Limelight	15.3lbs	\$66	\$500 Seed company
Peanuts	N/A	2lbs	***	\$192 On farm
Barley	N/A	2lbs		\$80 On farm
Lettuce	Marshall Roma		\$20	\$230 Seed company
Marshmallow	N/A	6oz	\$38	\$1,200 Seed company
Squash	Butternut	20Z	***	\$400 On farm and by community
Squash	Delicata	50Z		\$250 On farm and by community
Squash	Pepo	2lbs		\$575 On farm
Squash	Maxima	2lbs		\$1,400 On farm
Squash	Moschata	2lbs		\$640 On farm
Radish	N/A	20Z		\$100 On farm
Cucumber	N/A	50 seeds		\$25 On farm
Amaranth	N/A	1/2lb		\$200 On farm
Herb	Sweet Annie	.50z		\$150 On farm
Bean	Pole	5lbs		\$100 On farm
Onions		5lbs	\$500	\$4,800 Seed company
Squash	Acorn	15lbs	\$1,050	\$3,000 Seed company
Lettuce	, 100111	3lbs	\$450	\$3,700 Seed company
Bean	Whipple	2lbs	Ψ-00	\$65 On farm
Bean	Dry	5lbs		\$160 On farm
Deall	וט	JIDS		φ100 On Idilli

Corn	Flint	5lbs		\$100	On farm
Tomatoes		50 seeds		\$10	On farm
Peppers		50 seeds		\$10	On farm
Bean	King of the Earl	10lbs	\$40	\$320	Seed company
Tomatoes	Yusepov	500 seeds		\$55	On farm
Peppers	Sweet Hungaria	500 seeds		\$55	On farm
Flower	Spilanthes	37g	\$111	\$4,700	Seed company
Soybean		1lb		\$30	On farm
Flower	Ammobium Ala	a .25oz		\$700	On farm
Lettuce	Yugoslavian Re	.5oz		\$100	On farm
Arugula					On farm
Peppers	Chocolate	1lb	\$500	\$3,500	Seed company
Bean	Jacob's Cattle	50lbs		\$1,600	Seed company
Lettuce	Elf Ears	10oz	\$80	\$1,200	Seed company
Corn	Flint	20lbs		\$500	By Community